
LOT 20 SUWANNEE HIGHLANDS S/D.

849-1261, QC 1412-2032,

WHEELER RALPH E/WHEELER BRETT E
4189 NW US HIGHWAY 129
JASPER, FL 32052

16-2S-16-01631-020

0700 MISC IMPROVED
03

16216.010 1.00/

5128 NW LASSIE BLACK ST, WHITE SPRINGS
11/17/2022 KS 04/22/2025 MLU

04/04/2018 KR 1.00 14,000 0 0 14,000

STANDARD
3

0
7,240
14,000
21,240
3,978
17,262

0
17,262
21,240

0

21,240

1412/2032 6/01/2020 QC U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RALPH E WHEELER & MIC

RALPH E & BRETT E W

0849/1261 8/26/1997 QC Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RALPH WHEELER

RALPH & MICHAEL WHE

2026
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SALE:1:1: FROM FATHER TO FATHER & SON

13390 M H 125 12/08/1997

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 10 12 120.00 UT 5.00 5.00 40 1993 1993 3 40 240

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,240

1 0700 C MISC RES 0 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,000


